T-Rack® 3.0
Innovative rack solutions for ultrafiltration
Technical  Specif icat ions T-Rack® 3.0
2
T-Rack® 3.0 – state-of-the-art ultrafiltration solutions
We carefully tailor our product development to the needs of the market
and our customers‘ requirements. That‘s why we‘ve decided to address
the specific requirements of larger-scale filtration systems (e.g. those used

Membrane area***
m2            sq.ft.
Shipping weight****
kg            lbs.
Weight, filled****
kg            lbs.
Hold-up volume,
feed side
m3            US. gal
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
m3            US. gal
4 TR-4-2-1-3.0 TR-0004 661 2.17 280 3014 315 693 608 1341 0.12 32.7 0.21 55.5
6 TR-6-2-1-3.0 TR-0006 991 3.25 420 4521 458 1009 899 1981 0.19 49.0 0.32 83.3
8 TR-8-2-1-3.0 TR-0008 1322 4.34 560 6028 601 1325 1189 2621 0.25 65.3 0.42 111.1
10 TR-10-2-1-3.0 TR-0010 1652 5.42 700 7535 744 1641 1479 3261 0.31 81.7 0.53 138.9
12 TR-12-2-1-3.0 TR-0012 1983 6.51 840 9042 887 1956 1769 3900 0.37 98.0 0.63 166.6
14 TR-14-2-1-3.1 TR-0014 2313 7.59 980 10549 1059 2334 2087 4602 0.43 114.3 0.74 194.4
16 TR-16-2-1-3.0 TR-0016 2644 8.67 1120 12056 1202 2650 2378 5242 0.49 130.6 0.84 222.2
18 TR-18-2-1-3.0 TR-0018 2974 9.76 1260 13563 1345 2966 2668 5881 0.56 147.0 0.95 249.9
20 TR-20-2-1-3.0 TR-0020 3305 10.84 1400 15070 1488 3281 2958 6521 0.62 163.3 1.05 277.7
22 TR-22-2-1-3.0 TR-0022 3635 11.93 1540 16577 1632 3597 3248 7161 0.68 179.6 1.16 305.5
24 TR-24-2-1-3.0 TR-0024 3966 13.01 1680 18084 1775 3913 3538 7800 0.74 196.0 1.26 333.3
26 TR-26-2-1-3.0 TR-0026 4296 14.10 1820 19591 1946 4291 3856 8502 0.80 212.3 1.37 361.0
28 TR-28-2-1-3.0 TR-0028 4627 15.18 1960 21098 2089 4606 4147 9142 0.87 228.6 1.47 388.8
30 TR-30-2-1-3.0 TR-0030 4957 16.26 2100 22605 2233 4922 4437 9782 0.93 245.0 1.58 416.6
32 TR-32-2-1-3.0 TR-0032 5288 17.35 2240 24112 2376 5238 4727 10421 0.99 261.3 1.68 444.3
34 TR-34-2-1-3.0 TR-0034 5618 18.43 2380 25619 2519 5554 5017 11061 1.05 277.6 1.79 472.1
* Rack parts without modules      ** Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      *** Rack equipped with 70m2 (754 sq.ft.) dizzer® XL 0.9 MB 70 WT modules      **** incl. modules and frame
Configuration with 2 rows and Multibore® 1.5 membrane
Number of
modules
T-Rack® 3.0 unit Part number* Length (A)**
mm            ft.
Membrane area***
m2            sq.ft.
Shipping weight****
kg            lbs.
Weight, filled****
kg            lbs.
Hold-up volume,
feed side
m3            US. gal
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
m3            US. gal
4 TR-4-2-1-3.0 TR-0004 661 2.17 280 3014 320 705 617 1361 0.14 36.4 0.28 74.3
6 TR-6-2-1-3.0 TR-0006 991 3.25 420 4521 466 1027 912 2010 0.21 54.5 0.42 111.4
8 TR-8-2-1-3.0 TR-0008 1322 4.34 400 4306 612 1349 1206 2659 0.28 72.7 0.56 148.6
10 TR-10-2-1-3.0 TR-0010 1652 5.42 500 5382 758 1670 1501 3308 0.34 90.9 0.70 185.7
12 TR-12-2-1-3.0 TR-0012 1983 6.51 600 6459 903 1992 1795 3958 0.41 109.1 0.84 222.9
14 TR-14-2-1-3.0 TR-0014 2313 7.59 700 7535 1077 2375 2118 4669 0.48 127.3 0.98 260.0
16 TR-16-2-1-3.0 TR-0016 2644 8.67 800 8611 1223 2697 2412 5318 0.55 145.4 1.12 297.2
18 TR-18-2-1-3.0 TR-0018 2974 9.76 900 9688 1369 3019 2707 5968 0.62 163.6 1.27 334.3
20 TR-20-2-1-3.0 TR-0020 3305 10.84 1000 10764 1515 3340 3001 6617 0.69 181.8 1.41 371.5
22 TR-22-2-1-3.0 TR-0022 3635 11.93 1100 11841 1661 3662 3296 7266 0.76 200.0 1.55 408.6

modules
T-Rack® 3.0 unit Part number* Length (A)**
mm            ft.
Membrane area***
m2            sq.ft.
Shipping weight****
kg            lbs.
Weight, filled****
kg            lbs.
Hold-up volume,
feed side
m3            US. gal
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
m3            US. gal
36 TR-36-4-1-3.0 TR-0036 2974 9.76 2520 27126 2690 5931 5335 11763 0.99 261.3 1.68 444.3
40 TR-40-4-1-3.0 TR-0040 3305 10.84 2800 30140 2977 6563 5916 13042 1.24 326.6 2.10 555.4
44 TR-44-4-1-3.0 TR-0044 3635 11.93 3080 33154 3263 7194 6496 14321 1.36 359.3 2.31 611.0
48 TR-48-4-1-3.0 TR-0048 3966 13.01 3360 36168 3550 7826 7076 15601 1.48 391.9 2.52 666.5
52 TR-52-4-1-3.0 TR-0052 4296 14.10 3640 39182 3892 8581 7713 17004 1.61 424.6 2.73 722.1
56 TR-56-4-1-3.0 TR-0056 4627 15.18 3920 42196 4179 9213 8293 18284 1.73 457.3 2.94 777.6
60 TR-60-4-1-3.0 TR-0060 4957 16.26 4200 45210 4465 9844 8874 19563 1.85 489.9 3.15 833.1
64 TR-64-4-1-3.0 TR-0064 5288 17.35 4480 48224 4752 10476 9454 20842 1.98 522.6 3.36 888.7
68 TR-68-4-1-3.0 TR-0068 5618 18.43 4760 51238 5038 11107 10034 22122 2.10 555.2 3.57 944.2
* Rack parts without modules      ** Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      *** Rack equipped with 70m2 (754 sq.ft.) dizzer® XL 0.9 MB 70 WT modules      **** incl. modules and frame
Configuration with 4 rows and Multibore® 1.5 membrane
Number of
modules

modules
T-Rack® 3.0 unit Part number Length (A)*
mm            ft.
Membrane area**
m2            sq.ft.
Shipping weight****
kg            lbs.
Weight, filled****
kg            lbs.
Hold-up volume,
feed side
m3            US. gal
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
m3            US. gal
72 TR-72-4-2-3.0 TR-0072 5949 19.52 5040 54251.9 5381 11863 10671 23525 1.98 522.6 3.36 888.7
76 TR-76-4-2-3.0*** TR-0076 6279 20.60 5320 57265.9 5667 12494 11251 24805 2.23 587.9 3.78 999.8
80 TR-80-4-2-3.0 TR-0080 6610 21.69 5600 60279.9 5954 13126 11832 26084 2.47 653.2 4.21 1110.8
84 TR-84-4-2-3.0*** TR-0084 6940 22.77 5880 63293.9 6240 13757 12412 27363 2.60 685.9 4.42 1166.4
88 TR-88-4-2-3.0 TR-0088 7271 23.85 6160 66307.9 6527 14389 12992 28643 2.72 718.6 4.63 1221.9
92 TR-92-4-2-3.0*** TR-0092 7601 24.94 6440 69321.9 6813 15020 13573 29922 2.84 751.2 4.84 1277.5
96 TR-96-4-2-3.0 TR-0096 7932 26.02 6720 72335.8 7100 15652 14153 31202 2.97 783.9 5.05 1333.0
100 TR-100-4-2-3.0*** TR-0100 8262 27.11 7000 75349.8 7442 16407 14789 32605 3.09 816.5 5.26 1388.6
104 TR-104-4-2-3.0 TR-0104 8593 28.19 7280 78363.8 7785 17163 15426 34008 3.21 849.2 5.47 1444.1
108 TR-108-4-2-3.0*** TR-0108 8923 29.27 7560 81377.8 8071 17794 16006 35288 3.34 881.9 5.68 1499.6
112 TR-112-4-2-3.0 TR-0112 9254 30.36 7840 84391.8 8358 18426 16587 36567 3.46 914.5 5.89 1555.2
116 TR-116-4-2-3.0*** TR-0116 9584 31.44 8120 87405.8 8644 19057 17167 37847 3.59 947.2 6.10 1610.7
120 TR-120-4-2-3.0 TR-0120 9915 32.53 8400 90419.8 8931 19689 17747 39126 3.71 979.9 6.31 1666.3
124 TR-124-4-2-3.0*** TR-0124 10245 33.61 8680 93433.8 9217 20320 18328 40406 3.83 1012.5 6.52 1721.8
128 TR-128-4-2-3.0 TR-0128 10576 34.70 8960 96447.8 9504 20952 18908 41685 3.96 1045.2 6.73 1777.4
132 TR-132-4-2-3.0*** TR-0132 10906 35.78 9240 99461.8 9790 21583 19488 42964 4.08 1077.8 6.94 1832.9
136 TR-136-4-2-3.0 TR-0136 11237 36.87 9520 102476 10076 22215 20069 44244 4.20 1110.5 7.15 1888.4
* Length = length rack 1 + rack 2, excl. central header pipe, Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c
** Rack equipped with 70m2 (754 sq.ft.) dizzer® XL 0.9 MB 70 WT modules      *** Asymmetric module arrangement      **** incl. modules and frame
Configuration with 4 rows double-sided and Multibore® 1.5 membrane
Number of